DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
UP
DN
DN

Quantity: 01
D02
TYPE CODE: dt 02
Location: Garage
Glazing: N/A
Door Swing: Refer to plan.
Finish: Timber
Colour - To Client
Quantity: 01
TYPE CODE: dt 03
Location: Garage/WC
Glazing: Single Clear
Door Swing: Refer to plan.
Finish: Timber
Colour - To Client
Quantity: 02
TYPE CODE: dt 04
Location: Entrance
Glazing: Refer to Calculations
Door Swing: Refer to plan.
Finish: Powder coated Aluminium
Colour - Charcoal
Quantity: 01
Fire Rated Door as per
SANS 10400 Part T
9004880 900
3
0
0
2
1
0
0
2
1
0
0
2
4
0
0
D03; D04 D05
TYPE CODE: dt 05
Location: Living-; Dining Area
Glazing: Refer to Calculations
Door Swing: Refer to plan.
Finish: Powder coated Aluminium
Colour - Charcoal
Quantity: 02
D06; D07
4800
600 1500
TYPE CODE: dt 06
Location: Bedroom 02
Glazing: Refer to Calculations
Door Swing: Refer to plan.
Finish: Powder coated Aluminium
Colour - Charcoal
Quantity: 01
D08 D09
TYPE CODE: dt 07
Location: Main Bedroom
Glazing: Refer to Calculations
Door Swing: Refer to plan.
Finish: Powder coated Aluminium
Colour - Charcoal
Quantity: 01
2100 2400 600
D10-13
TYPE CODE: dt 08
Location: Interior
Glazing: N/A
Door Swing: Refer to plan.
Finish: Timber
Colour - To Client
Quantity: 04
900
D14
TYPE CODE: dt 08
Location: En-Suite
Glazing: N/A